
 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Friday (593 min = 9.9 hrs) Session One 12:00pm-4pm # All Taijijian & Group C Long Weapons Time (min)
12:00pm-12:12pm Female Taijijian B (2) 12

1 Priscilla Zou

2 Katie Yan

12:12pm-12:30pm Male Taijijian B (3) 18

1 Lyubomir Tzankov

2 Aaron Cheng

3 Kaden Wong

12:30pm-12:42pm Female Taijijian A (2) 12

1 Amelia Si

12:42pm-1:06pm Male Taijijian A (4) 24

1 William Ng

2 Luke Tian

3 Alex Chen

4 Ethan Zhu

1:06pm-2:09pm Female Gunshu C (18) 63

1 Addison Lam

2 Sophie Chai

3 Audrey Zhao

4 Chloe Truong

5 Savanna Liu

6 Rylee Kate Fung

7 Sofia Elchieva

8 Kolette Kooc

9 Alessandra Schwartz

10 Latisha Fong

11 Ishita Kotra

12 Tiffany Zhang

13 Alice Zhu

14 Avery Kuo

15 Amber Yan

16 Sabrina Ding

17 Caitlyn Shen

18 Evangeline Chao

2:09pm-3:05pm Male Gunshu C (16) 56

1 Lucas Dong

2 Dennis Dong

3 Josiah Christian Fung

4 Jason Zhou

5 Miles Nicdao

6 Tai Fang

7 Julian Thio

8 Mason Cheang

9 Elijah Ambrose

10 Maximus Croughwell

11 Ethan Che

12 Ethan Yip

13 Noah Nguyen

14 Alexander He

15 Aslan Elchiev

16 Matthew Wong

3:05pm-3:12pm Female Qiangshu C (2) 7

1 Malina Nguyen

2 Alice Zhu

3:12pm-3:51pm Male Qiangshu C (11) 39

1 Evan Zhuang

2 Miles Nicdao

3 Randy Jiang

4 Alvin Tang

5 Lucas Dong

6 Aaron He

7 Ethan Che

8 Elijah Ambrose

9 Josiah Christian Fung

10 Dennis Dong
11 Vincent Lu

 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Friday (593 min = 9.9 hrs) Session Two 5:00pm-11:00pm All Taijiquan & Groups B & A Long Weapons Time (min)
5:00pm-5:06pm Female Taijiquan B (1) 6



1 Priscilla Zou

5:06pm-5:24pm Male Taijijquan B (3) 18

1 Kaden Wong

2 Aaron Cheng

3 Lyubomir Tzankov

5:24pm-5:36pm Female Taijiquan A (2) 12

1 Antonina Schegolev

2 Amelia Si

5:36pm-6:00pm Male Taijiquan A (4) 24

1 Alex Chen

2 Ethan Zhu

3 William Ng

4 Luke Tian

6:00pm-6:36pm Female Gunshu B (9) 32

1 Kate Zhao

2 Michelle Huang

3 Aviendha Wang

4 Bryant Wang (registration error - wrong gender)
4 Teresa Tian

5 Michiko Wu-Inouye

6 Abigail Mintzer

7 Sofia Cherkasova

8 Elaine Wang

6:36pm-8:04pm Male Gunshu B (22) 84

1 Lin Zheng

2 Joseph Guo

3 Kevin Gu

4 Anray Sheng

5 Matthew Wang

6 Jake Ma

7 Nolan Leyesa

8 Raiden Gunawan

9 Joseph Mo

10 Tony Wang

11 Gavin Zheng

12 Alexander Wu

13 Elijah Yu

14 Anson Chen

15 Justin Shen

16 Bryant Wang (fixed registration error)
17 Liam Brown

18 Aaron Wu

19 Albert Liu

20 Isaac Wu

21 Connor Jiang

22 Harry Liu

8:04pm-8:28pm Female Gunshu A (6) 24

1 Crystal Chang

2 Joanne Li

3 Antonina Schegolev

4 Emily Jian

5 Elena Chow

6 Maggie Cheng

7 Brooklyn Diaz

8:28pm-9:10pm Male Gunshu A (13) 42

1 Chengrui Li

2 Quinton Truong

3 Jonathan Payumo

4 Phoenix You

5 Neo Chang

6 Tristan Kooc

7 Justin Wang

8 Jeffrey Cheng

9 Ashton Yim

10 Nathan Ly

11 Derek Wang

12 Shaun Chen

13 Alex Cao

9:10pm-9:42pm Female Qiangshu B (8) 32

1 Yingshan Mu

2 Sophia Lin

3 Elaine Wang



4 Katherine Wang

5 Catrina Ding

6 Audrey Kuo

7 Teresa Tian

8 Alice Fan

9:52pm-9:50pm Male Qiangshu B (2) 8

1 Landau Tzou

2 Justin Shen

9:50-10:06pm Female Qiangshu A (4) 16

1 Gwyneth Leung

2 Jenny Zheng

3 Kristine Yu

4 Kaika Kusuma

10:06pm-10:34pm Male Qiangshu A (7) 28

1 Alan Huang

2 Alec Zhang

3 Alex Cao

4 Howard Kam

5 Haotian Tan

6 Tristan Kooc

7 Ashton Wu

10:34-10:46pm Female Nangun B (3) 12

1 Riyana Thenuwara

2 Josephine Choy

3 Caren Huang

10:46pm-10:50pm Male Nangun B (1) 4

1 Jamie Whitford

10:50pm-10:54pm Female Nangun A (1) 4

1 Kathryn Hu

10:54pm-11:06pm Male Nangun A (3) 12

1 Jason Chen

2 Aaron Yang

3 Ryan Wang

 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Saturday (803 min = 13.38 hrs) Session Three 7:30am-12:00pm Group C Short Weapons & Group B Jianshu Time (min)
7:30am-8:19am Female Daoshu C (14) 49

1 Latisha Fong

2 Jasmine Mei

3 Alessandra Schwartz

4 Sabrina Ding

5 Avery Kuo

6 Tiffany Zhang

7 Audrey Zhao

8 Rylee Kate Fung

9 Violet Young

10 Emina Jian

11 Sophie Chai

12 Alisa Lin

13 Ishita Kotra

14 Winifred Li

8:19am-9:29am Male Daoshu C (20) 70

1 Allen Sheng

2 Alexander He

3 Tai Fang

4 Aslan Elchiev

5 Elijah Ambrose

6 Miles Nicdao

7 Matthew Wong

8 Aden Lim

9 Julian Thio

10 Jason Zhou

11 Eric Gunawan

12 Noah Nguyen

13 Alvin Tang

14 Lucas Dong

15 Ethan Che

16 Mason Cheang

17 Ethan Yip

18 Arnie Yim

19 Maximus Croughwell

20 Dennis Dong



9:29am-10:18am Female Jianshu C (14) 49

1 Savanna Liu

2 Sabrina Ding

3 Sophia Shao

4 Isabelle Pan

5 Kolette Kooc

6 Malina Nguyen

7 Janice Hu

8 Peyton Hu

9 Alice Zhu

10 Caitlyn Shen

11 Sofia Elchieva

12 Sophie Rosales

13 Addison Lam

14 Rylee Kate Fung

10:18am-10:53am Male Jianshu C (10) 35

1 Aaron He

2 Randy Jiang

3 Lee Yuan

4 Ethan Yip

5 Luke Pappas

6 Josiah Christian Fung

7 Lucas Dong

8 Evan Zhuang

9 Dennis Dong

10 Vincent Lu

10:53am-11:53am Female Jianshu B (13) 52

1 Bryant Wang (registration error - wrong gender)
1 Catrina Ding

2 Anya Crowl

3 Emma Man

4 Aviendha Wang

5 Elaine Wang

6 Camila Ng

7 Kate Zhao

8 Katherine Wang

9 Yingshan Mu

10 Sophia Lin

11 Alice Fan

12 Audrey Kuo

13 Sofia Cherkasova

11:53am-12:13pm Male Jianshu B (5) 20

1 Landau Tzou

2 Isaac Wu

3 Peter Li
4 Justin Shen

5 Bryant Wang (fixed registration error)
 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Saturday (803 min = 13.38 hrs) Session Four 1:00pm-6:30pm Group C Empty Hand & Group B Nandao & Daoshu Time (min)
1:00pm-2:49pm Female Changquan C (31) 109

1 Alisa Lin

2 Peyton Hu

3 Sofia Elchieva

4 Avery Kuo

5 Sophie Chai

6 Addison Lam

7 Sophie Rosales

8 Ishita Kotra

9 Violet Young

10 Audrey Zhao

11 Sophia Shao

12 Tiffany Zhang

13 Alessandra Schwartz

14 Latisha Fong

15 Emina Jian

16 Emma Cheng

17 Sabrina Ding

18 Malina Nguyen

19 Winifred Li

20 Alice Zhu

21 Jasmine Mei



22 Caitlyn Shen

23 Evangeline Chao

24 Rylee Kate Fung

25 Chloe Truong

26 Kolette Kooc

27 Savanna Liu

28 Janice Hu

29 Nora Zhang

30 Amber Yan

31 Isabelle Pan

2:49pm-4:24pm Male Changquan C (27) 95

1 Julian Thio

2 Tai Fang

3 Randy Jiang

4 Evan Zhuang

5 Eric Gunawan

6 Alvin Tang

7 Matthew Wong

8 Lucas Dong

9 Maximus Croughwell

10 Alexander He

11 Aden Lim

12 Aslan Elchiev

13 Dennis Dong

14 Arnie Yim

15 Aaron He

16 Lee Yuan

17 Ethan Che

18 Mason Cheang

19 Vincent Lu

20 Jason Zhou

21 Josiah Christian Fung

22 Ethan Yip

23 Noah Nguyen

24 Luke Pappas

25 Miles Nicdao

26 Allen Sheng

27 Elijah Ambrose

4:24pm-4:44pm Female Nandao B (5) 20

1 Caren Huang

2 Josephine Choy

3 Emma Huang

4 Riyana Thenuwara

5 Emma Chai

4:44pm-4:52pm Male Nandao B (2) 8

1 Jasper Li

2 Jamie Whitford

4:52pm-5:12pm Female Daoshu B (5) 20

1 Michiko Wu-Inouye

2 Elaine Wang

3 Abigail Mintzer

4 Teresa Tian

5 Michelle Huang

5:12pm-6:36pm Male Daoshu B (21) 84

1 Liam Brown

2 Matthew Wang

3 Elijah Yu

4 Maxwell Swierczek

5 Gavin Zheng

6 Lin Zheng

7 Harry Liu

8 Albert Liu

9 Anray Sheng

10 Kevin Gu

11 Anson Chen

12 Nolan Leyesa

13 Alexander Wu

14 Tony Wang

15 Justin Shen

16 Aaron Wu

17 Jake Ma

18 Connor Jiang



19 Joseph Guo

20 Joseph Mo

21 Daniel Su

 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Saturday (803 min = 13.38 hrs) Session Five 7:30pm-11:00pm Group A Short Weapon Time (min)
7:30pm-8:02pm Female Jianshu A (8) 32

1 Kristine Yu

2 Jenny Zheng

3 Kaika Kusuma

4 Emily Jian

5 Elva Ly

6 Cassia Huang

7 Gwyneth Leung

8:02pm-8:38pm Male Jianshu A (9) 36

1 Howard Kam

2 Luke Tian

3 Phoenix You

4 Alex Cao

5 Jacopo Signore

6 Alec Zhang

7 Alan Huang

8 Neo Chang

9 Haotian Tan

8:38pm-8:42pm Female Nandao A (1) 4

1 Kathryn Hu

8:42pm-9:02pm Male Nandao A (5) 20

1 Aaron Yang

2 Ethan Tung

3 Jason Chen

4 Samarth Hegde

5 Ryan Wang

9:02pm-9:34pm Female Daoshu A (8) 32

1 Maggie Cheng

2 Jessica Su

3 Brooklyn Diaz

4 Joanne Li

5 Elena Chow

6 Joy Wang

7 Crystal Chang

9:34pm-10:48pm Male Daoshu A (16) 64

1 Chengrui Li

2 Shaun Chen

3 Jeffrey Cheng

4 Alex Cao

5 Tristan Kooc

6 Ashton Yim

7 Alan Huang

8 Ashton Wu

9 Erin Alistar

10 Jonathan Payumo

11 William Wei

12 Derek Wang

13 Nathan Ly

14 Quinton Truong

15 Eliot Hughes

16 Justin Wang

 Taolu Junior Team Trial Ring Schedule

Sunday (344 min = 5.73 hrs) Session Six 7:30am-1:15pm Group B & Group A Empty Hand Time (min)
7:30am-8:38am Female Changquan B (17) 68

1 Elaine Wang

2 Emma Man

3 Anya Crowl

4 Katherine Wang

5 Michelle Huang

6 Alice Fan

7 Teresa Tian

8 Abigail Mintzer

9 Yingshan Mu

10 Audrey Kuo



11 Catrina Ding

12 Aviendha Wang

13 Sofia Cherkasova

14 Camila Ng

15 Katie Yan

16 Kate Zhao

17 Michiko Wu-Inouye

8:38am-9:58am Male Changquan B (20) 80

1 Kevin Gu

2 Joseph Guo

3 Gavin Zheng

4 Albert Liu

5 Joseph Mo

6 Matthew Wang

7 Nolan Leyesa

8 Justin Shen

9 Maxwell Swierczek

10 Anson Chen

11 Liam Brown

12 Daniel Su

13 Elijah Yu

14 Alexander Wu

15 Raiden Gunawan

16 Landau Tzou

17 Connor Jiang

18 Aaron Wu

19 Lin Zheng

20 Tony Wang

9:58am-10:18am Female Nanquan B (5) 20

1 Emma Huang

2 Caren Huang

3 Emma Chai

4 Josephine Choy

5 Riyana Thenuwara

10:18am-10:26am Male Nanquan B (2) 8

1 Jasper Li

2 Jamie Whitford

10:26am-11:22am Female Changquan A (14) 56

1 Joy Wang

2 Elva Ly

3 Elena Chow

4 Cassia Huang

5 Gwyneth Leung

6 Jessica Su

7 Brooklyn Diaz

8 Emily Jian

9 Joanne Li

10 Jenny Zheng

11 Kristine Yu

12 Maggie Cheng

13 Kaika Kusuma

14 Antonina Schegolev

11:22am-12:50pm Male Changquan A (22) 88

1 Quinton Truong

2 Jonathan Payumo

3 Jeffrey Cheng

4 Eliot Hughes

5 Derek Wang

6 Alan Huang

7 Ashton Wu

8 Ashton Yim

9 Erin Alistar

10 Justin Wang

11 Chengrui Li

12 Alec Zhang

13 Phoenix You

14 William Wei

15 Jacopo Signore

16 Nathan Ly

17 Shaun Chen

18 Tristan Kooc

19 Haotian Tan



20 Howard Kam

21 Luke Tian

22 Alex Cao

12:50pm-12:54pm Female Nanquan A (1) 4

1 Kathryn Hu

12:54pm-1:14pm Male Nanquan A (5) 20

1 Ryan Wang

2 Jason Chen

3 Aaron Yang

4 Samarth Hegde

5 Ethan Tung

Total Hours 28.87
equivalent minutes 1732


